
Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt

Menninger Philipp 95 17 404 Remler Gisela 119 9 385
Büttner Max 87 19 294 Remler Sonja 107 9 411

Köhler Stefan 89 22 304 Schneyer Michaela 133 10 405
Schaper Lisa 65 34 264 Schneyer Norbert 113 10 388

336 92 1266 472 38 1589
Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

Die Prallos Die Freitagskegler

Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt

Menninger Andrea 50 33 283 Leirich Claudia 59 28 274
Zirkelbach Elke 109 11 365 Menninger Bettina 96 23 360
Benkert Doris 78 25 281 Menninger Sonja 74 22 288
Werner Karin 88 41 278 Hohmann Ruth 81 29 283

325 110 1207 310 102 1205Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

Krabbelgruppe 2 Die Fantastischen Vier

Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt

Menninger Frank 102 15 366 Wieser Thomas 112 10 399
Menninger Christian 108 7 390 Wieser Peter 77 17 360
Betz Andreas 105 14 413 Wieser Tobias 107 6 385
Betz Marcel 96 19 371 Poerschke Conni 88 16 357

411 55 1540 384 49 1501

Die Hofhäuser

Gesamt:   

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

Die Wiesner

Gesamt:   411 55 1540 384 49 1501

Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt

Neundörfer Heike 99 17 298 Derleder Gertrud 111 13 404
Geis Helga 53 41 221 Gütlein Karl 83 16 349
Zwirlein Waltraud 88 23 341 Then Evi 112 15 375
Koletnik Klara 58 36 254 Balling Otto 130 10 419

298 117 1114 436 54 1547Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Krabbelgruppe 1 Frei Weg

298 117 1114 436 54 1547

Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt

Zwirlein Sebastian 123 15 357
Günni 92 19 339
Eberlein John 79 23 319
Koletnik Tobias 84 11 376

Mannschaftsführer:

Fußballer

Mannschaftsführer:

Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Koletnik Tobias 84 11 376
378 68 1391

Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt Name Jg Abr. F Gesamt

E Jg

Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

Abr. F Gesamt

1. Die Freitagskegler 472 38 1589

2. Frei Weg 436 54 1547

Gesamt:   Gesamt:   

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:

E N D S T A N D 

3. Die Hofhäuser 411 55 1540

4. Die Wiesner 384 49 1501

5. Fußballer 378 68 1391

6. Die Prallos 336 92 1266

7. Krabbelgruppe 2 325 110 1207

8. Die Fantastischen Vier 310 102 1205
9. Krabbelgruppe 1 298 117 1114
10.
11.11.
12.



Mannschaft Name, Vorname Abr. F Gesamt
1 Frei Weg Balling Otto 130 10 419

2 Die Hofhäuser Betz Andreas 105 14 413

3 Die Freitagskegler Remler Sonja 107 9 411

4 Die Freitagskegler Schneyer Michaela 133 10 405

5 Frei Weg Derleder Gertrud 111 13 404

6 Die Prallos Menninger Philipp 95 17 404

7 Die Wiesner Wieser Thomas 112 10 399

8 Die Hofhäuser Menninger Christian 108 7 390

9 Die Freitagskegler Schneyer Norbert 113 10 388

10 Die Freitagskegler Remler Gisela 119 9 385

11 Die Wiesner Wieser Tobias 107 6 385

12 Fußballer Koletnik Tobias 84 11 376

13 Frei Weg Then Evi 112 15 375

14 Die Hofhäuser Betz Marcel 96 19 371

15 Die Hofhäuser Menninger Frank 102 15 366

16 Krabbelgruppe 2 Zirkelbach Elke 109 11 365

17 Die Fantastischen Vier Menninger Bettina 96 23 360

18 Die Wiesner Wieser Peter 77 17 360

19 Fußballer Zwirlein Sebastian 123 15 357

20 Die Wiesner Poerschke Conni 88 16 357

21 Frei Weg Gütlein Karl 83 16 349

22 Krabbelgruppe 1 Zwirlein Waltraud 88 23 341

Alle EINZELERGEBNISSE

23 Fußballer Günni 92 19 339

24 Fußballer Eberlein John 79 23 319

25 Die Prallos Köhler Stefan 89 22 304

26 Krabbelgruppe 1 Neundörfer Heike 99 17 298

27 Die Prallos Büttner Max 87 19 294

28 Die Fantastischen Vier Menninger Sonja 74 22 288

29 Die Fantastischen Vier Hohmann Ruth 81 29 283

30 Krabbelgruppe 2 Menninger Andrea 50 33 283

31 Krabbelgruppe 2 Benkert Doris 78 25 281

32 Krabbelgruppe 2 Werner Karin 88 41 278

33 Die Fantastischen Vier Leirich Claudia 59 28 274

34 Die Prallos Schaper Lisa 65 34 264

35 Krabbelgruppe 1 Koletnik Klara 58 36 254

36 Usner Bernd 59 34 225

37 Krabbelgruppe 1 Geis Helga 53 41 221

38 Wehe Helmut 44 11 156


